



## materiale pt intretinere

I.D.: 63152439

---

Data publicarii	16.11.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 766,96 RON - 766,96 RON

---

Descriere: -Set surub diblu 10 2SET\*2.52lei=5.04lei -Cheie combinate 10 1BUC\*6.72lei -Diblu montaj 10\*100 10BUC\*0.84lei=8.4lei -Comutator Starke 1BUC\*10.08lei -Cuier Modern mare 20BUC\*5.04lei=100.8lei -Surub lemn 4\*25 50BUC\*0.03lei=1.5lei -Vinclu imbinare 40 10BUC\*0.84lei=8.4lei -Tub evacuare WC 1BUC\*30.25lei -Bison epoxy metal 1BUC\*29.41lei -Ulei penetrant 400 m 1BUC\*15.13lei -Spray Silicon 1BUC\*11.76lei -Spray lubrifiant 1BUC\*15.13lei -Surub rigips 50/set 1SET\*2.52lei -Cablu MYYM 3\*1.5 6ML\*2.94lei=17.64lei -Stecher 16 a 4BUC\*4.2lei=16.8lei -Scara AL 3\*7 trepte 1BUC\*369.75lei -Baterie spalator 1BUC\*79.83lei -Cablu MYYUP 2\*0.75 30ML\*1.26lei=37.8lei

---